The Offer is valid from December 1st, 2025 to December 25th, 2025 (collectively "Offer Period"), unless revoked 

or extended by Amazon (in its sole discretion), without any prior notice and without any liability. 

5. Under this Offer, any Cardholder who, during the Offer Period, makes a transaction of INR 7,500 (Rupees Seven 

Thousand Five Hundred only) for categories (Appliances, TV, Electronics, Media, Toys, Fashion, Home Kitchen 

and Furniture) and INR 10,000 (Rupees Ten Thousand only) for Mobiles using his/her BOBCARD("Card"), on 

www.amazon.in or the mobile application/mobile site thereof (collectively, "Amazon.in"), irrespective of the